

CS No. 858/2017

M/s Ansa Buildware (P) Ltd. V/s M/s Ramesh Construction (P) Ltd.
& Others.

04.09.2019

Present: PW-1 Ms. Kusum Bahugna in person with Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajesh Mittal on behalf of the defendant.

Affidavit of PW-1 is on record but adjournment is sought
on behalf of plaintiff with a request that the plaintiff has not brought
the original documents today. On request and in the interest of
justice, one more opportunity is granted.

Put up for PE on 04.03.2020.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.09.2019