

28

CS DJ 858/17

M/S ANSA BUILDWARE (P) LTD

Vs.

M/S RAMESH CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD AND ORS.

25.07.2024

Present : Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rohtash Tanwar, Id counsel for defendant.

Both the counsels seeks adjournment of the matter.

As prayed put up on 23.10.2024 for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04, North West,

Rohini Courts, Delhi

25.07.2024