

M/S ANSA BUILDWARE (P) LTD

Vs.

M/S RAMESH CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD AND ORS.

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

23.10.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Rohtash Kanwar, ld counsel for defendant
through VC.

As prayed put up on **12.12.2024** for arguments.

Ahlmad

23.10.2024