

CS DJ 858/17
M/S ANSA BUILDWARE (P) LTD Vs.
M/S RAMESH
CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD AND ORS.

20.09.2025

Present: Ms. Kusum Bhaguna, AR/Director of plaintiff.

It is stated by AR of plaintiff that Ld. Counsel for plaintiff is out of station today. As prayed, matter is adjourned.

Put up on **19.12.2025** for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
20.09.2025