

44 CS DJ 858/17

M/S ANSA BUILDWARE (P) LTD Vs. M/S RAMESH
CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD AND ORS.

19.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. D.P Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
AR in person.

Put up for purpose already fixed for **13.03.2026**.

Reader
19.12.2025